Wt Class
106
113
120
126
126
132
138
145
152
152
160
170
182
195
220
220
285

Name

Jake Shrader
Kobe Cervantes
Rudy Vivanco
Alex Robles
Neiko Wellborn
Jaren Larson
Keyston Hughes
Kaden Vreeman
Ryker Hall
Nelson Nygard
Daxton Dickson
Randy Binner
Alexis Sotelo
Ricardo Colunga

Abraham Garcia-Vasquez

Spencer Housden
Luke Kiedrowski

EASTMONT WILDCATS
2023 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Year
9
10
12
11
11
10
9
12
9
9
9
10
10
10
10
12
12

Head Coach
Hugh Chang

Superintendent
Dr. Becky Berg

Principal
Mr. Lance Noell

Athletic Director
Mr. Russ Waterman CAA

Athletic Trainer
Megan McCart

EJHS Principal
Mr. David Woods

EJHS Athletic Director
Mr. Jared Jaeger

Facebook
Eastmont Wildcats

Twitter
@EastmontSports

Instagram
@Eastmontathletics



